User Guide | ADP15193EVKIT
Evaluating the ADP15193
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS.
319-101168; Rev. 2; 6/26 | 1 of 17
FEATURES
► 2.6V to 5.5V operating voltage range
► Up to 20A current capability

User Guide ADP15193EVKIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
analog.com Rev. 2 | 15 of 17
EVALUATION BOARDS
Table 5. Evaluation Boards
Model Description
ADP15193AEVKIT# Evaluation Board for ADP15193A
ADP15193BEVKIT# Evaluation Board for ADP15193B
ADP15193DEVKIT# Evaluation Board for ADP15193D
POTENTIAL FUTURE PRODUCTS
Table 6. Potential Future Products
Model Description
ADP15193CEVKIT# Evaluation Board for ADP15193C
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 7. Bill of Materials1
Item Quantity Description Reference Designtor Part Number Manufacturer Value
1 17 Test point AGND0, AGND1, GATE,
GND0,GND1, GND_RS, IMON,
IN,K_SNS_N, K_SNS_P,
OUT,PG, REG, RTR_DLY, TMR,
UV,VIN_RS
5011 Keystone
Electronics
N/A
2 5 Receptacle, jack, banana B, CX, C_MINUS, C_PLUS, VX 575-4 Keystone
Electronics
575-4
3 6 Capacitor tantalum polymer,
330μF, 10V, 2917
CB1, CB2, CB3, CB4, CB5, CIN 10TCE330M Panasonic 330μF
4 3 Capacitor, surface-mount device
(SMD) (0402), 10000pF, 10%,
50V, X7R, ceramic
CG1, CG2, CUV CGA2B3X7R1H103K050BB TDK 10nF
5 1 Capacitor, SMD (0402), 0.33μF,
20%, 25V, X5R
CR C1005X5R1E334M050BB TDK 0.33μF
6 1 Capacitor, SMD (0402), 1μF,
X7R
CREG GRM155Z71A105KE01 Murata 1μF
7 2 Capacitor, SMD ,(0402), 0.1μF,
10%; 50V, X7R, ceramic
CT1, CT2 C1005X7R1H104K050BB;
GRM155R71H104KE14;
C1005X7R1H104K050BE;
TDK, Murata, Taiyo
Yuden
0.1μF
8 5 Connector, male, through hole,
single row, straight
DISABLE, J_CG, J_RTR,J_TMR,
RTR2G
800-10-002-10-001000 Mill-Max 800-10-002-10-0010
00
9 3 Threaded bush, M5 GND, IN+, OUT+ 7460408 Würth Elektronik 7460408
10 1 IC, hot swap solutions
with current report output;
FC2QFN10-6EP
HS ADP15193X (where X can be
A, B, C or D)
Analog Devices, Inc. ADP15193X
11 1 Resistor, SMD (0402),
52.3kΩ, 0.1%, +/-25PPM/DEGC;